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Ultrasound-Guided Synovial Biopsy (USGBY)

May 20, 2023

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

Training Program Track

Sign-in. Registration

Introduction to Synovial Biopsy

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:45 AM

9:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:45 AM

9:05 AM

9:35 AM

Opening Remarks

History, Background, and Indications for
Synovial Biopsy

Synovial Biopsy Logistics and Set-Up

Synovial Biopsy Devices

Joint Specific Procedures

9:35 AM

9:55 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM

10:55 AM

9:55 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM

10:55 AM

11:15 AM

Knee Joint Synovial Biopsy

Ankle Joint Synovial Biopsy

Wrist Joint Synovial Biopsy
MCP Joint Synovial Biopsy

Break/Exhibits

Practical Implementation into Clinical Practice

11:15 AM

11:55 AM

12:25 PM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

11:55 AM

12:25 PM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

5:00 PM

Interpretation of Synovial Biopsy Pathology
Roundtable Discussion Q & A

Live Demonstration and Practice for Set-up and
Sterile Procedure

Lunch and break

Cadaver lab — hands-on practice
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Agenda is subject to change. Attendees may only attend sessions in their registered track.




