

2023 USSONAR Multi-Track MSK ULTRASOUND CONFERENCE MAY 18 - 20, 2023 | TAMPA, FL

Ultrasound-Guided Synovial Biopsy (USGBy)
Training Program Track

May 20, 2023

7:30 AM	8:00 AM	Sign-in. Registration	
Introduction to Synovial Biopsy			
8:00 AM	8:10 AM	Opening Remarks	Darren Tabechian, MD
8:10 AM	8:45 AM	History, Background, and Indications for Synovial Biopsy	Darren Tabechian, MD
8:45 AM	9:05 AM	Synovial Biopsy Logistics and Set-Up	Diane Horowitz, MD
9:05 AM	9:35 AM	Synovial Biopsy Devices	Arthur Mandelin, MD/PhD, RhMSUS, RMSK
Joint Specific Procedures			
9:35 AM	9:55 AM	Knee Joint Synovial Biopsy	Diane Horowitz, MD
9:55 AM	10:15 AM	Ankle Joint Synovial Biopsy	Arthur Mandelin, MD/PhD, RhMSUS, RMSK
10:15 AM	10:35 AM	Wrist Joint Synovial Biopsy	Ami Ben-Artzi, MD, RhMSUS
10:35 AM	10:55 AM	MCP Joint Synovial Biopsy	Darren Tabechian, MD
10:55 AM	11:15 AM	Break/Exhibits	
Practical Implementation into Clinical Practice			
11:15 AM	11:55 AM	Interpretation of Synovial Biopsy Pathology	Ami Ben-Artzi, MD, RhMSUS
11:55 AM	12:25 PM	Roundtable Discussion Q & A	All instructors
12:25 PM	1:10 PM	Live Demonstration and Practice for Set-up and Sterile Procedure	All instructors
1:10 PM	1:50 PM	Lunch and break	
1:50 PM	5:00 PM	Cadaver lab – hands-on practice	All instructors